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Name Company Email Address 

Aaron Parks Maxwell Davies Limited aaron@maxwelldavies.com 

Adam Baluch Cripps adam.baluch@cripps.co.uk 

Alex Redwood Air Ambulance Charity Kent Surrey Sussex alexredwood@aakss.org.uk 

Alex Field We Are Beams alex.field@wearebeams.org.uk 

Amy Bowles Adams & Bowles Wealth Management Ltd amybowles@hotmail.com 

Amy Claw The Young Lives Foundation Amy.claw@ylf.org.uk 

Andrew Sweet The Christmas Decorators andrew@thechristmasdecorators.com 

Andy Devaney Sustain Health Magazine editor@sustainhealth.fit 

Anna Shelvey Morgan Jones anna@morganjones.net 

Ashley Martin Gillingham Marina ashley@gillingham-marina.co.uk 

Ben Pearce digitalbeans ben@digitalbeans.agency 

Brian Bray Westbray Property brian@westbrayproperty.co.uk 

Bruce Bell Azets bruce.bell@azets.co.uk 

Cameron Stanford Ikonix Telecoms cameron@ikonix-telecoms.co.uk 

Carol Evans HR-ER Tailored Consultancy carol.evans@hr-ertc.co.uk 

Caroline Jeffery Scan Global Logistce cjeff@scangl.com 

Catherine Perry TQB Limited catherine.perry@tailormadeqa.com 

Ceri Fletcher Ceri Fletcher Photography cerifletcher.photography@gmail.com 

Chenenne Turnbull ROI Safety Ltd chenenne@roisafety.co.uk 

Chris Hanlon NFU Mutual Canterbury & Sittingbourne chris_hanlon@nfumutual.co.uk 

Chris Simpson Going Long Consulting Ltd chris@goinglong.consulting 

Christopher Sweet The Christmas Decorators Christopher@thechristmasdecorators.com 

Claire Ashby MTW Hospitals Charity claire.ashby4@nhs.net 

Courtney Brown Transparent- Services info@transparent-services.co.uk 

Damien Smith New Wave AV damiens@newwaveav.co.uk 

Damien Tree Business Mechanix damien@businessmechanix.co.uk 

Dan Edwards Veritons Dan.Edwards@veritons.co.uk 

David Peddie Indicator FL Memo d.peddie@indicator-flm.co.uk 

David Keohane MPR IT Solutions oz@mpr-it.co.uk 

David Boughton Scarbutts Printers david.boughton@scarbutts.com 

Dominique Matthews Action-Roadways dominique.matthews@action-roadways.co.uk 

Donna Dallas MHA donna.dallas@mha.co.uk 

Elle Cloke We Do Social Media elle@wedosocialmedia.co.uk 

Frederick Pawlik Cripps LLP frederick.pawlik@cripps.co.uk 

Gary Pearmain ADM Computing gary.pearmain@adm-computing.co.uk 

Gavin Hooker Fosters Accountants gavin@fosters-accountants.co.uk 

Gemma Kane Changemaker Hello@beachangemaker.co.uk 

Gill Gibb Tree of Hope gill@treeofhope.org.uk 

Gracey Wilsher Hampton by Hilton Ashford International gracey.wilsher2@hilton.com 

Haydn Griffiths Mindset and Performance Coaching haydnmg@gmail.com 

Hayley Hicks Azets hayley.hicks@azets.co.uk 
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Ian Newell Not Just Travel - Ian & Liz Ian.newell@notjusttravel.com 

Jeff Hadaway Grow and Scale Business Consultancy Jeff@growandscale.co.uk 

Jenny Brown KM Media jbrown@thekmgroup.co.uk 

Joanne Parker Pushbike b2b joanne@pushbikeb2b.co.uk 

Joe Parker McMillan Wealth Consultants joe.parker@sjpp.co.uk 

John Mather EMC & Associates john.mather@emcassocuates.con 

Jon Neal Consort Insurance Brokers jon.neal@consortinsurance.com 

Julie Barry Pro-Team BD Ltd julie.barry@pro-Teambd.com 

Karen Thomas Calibre karen@calibrecleaning.co.uk 

Kelly Herbert Merit Professional Services kelly.herbert@themeritgroup.co.uk 

Kelly Tanton Village Hotels kelly.tanton@village-hotels.com 

Kelsey Rice KM Media krice@thekmgroup.co.uk 

Ken Parish Amesis Design ken.parish@amesis.co.uk 

Kevin Edmonds Real Print and Media Ltd sales@realprintandmedia.com 

Lewis Mackay-Bell Orida Hotels Maidstone & HI Maidstone 

Sevenoaks 

salesmgr.maidstone@oridahotels.com 

Liz Newell Not Just Travel - Ian & Liz liz.newell@notjusttravel.com 

Lorraine Reynolds Cripps LLP lorraine.reynolds@cripps.co.uk 

Louisa Langford The Blackthorn Trust louisa@blackthorn.org.uk 

Lucy Annett SLM Waste Management Ltd lucy@slm-waste.com 

Maria Wilson Saxon HR Consultancy Ltd maria.wilson@saxonhrconsultancy.co.uk 

Marie Njie Recruitment Best Practice marie@rbpuk.co.uk 

Mark Christie Arriva UK Bus christiem@arriva.co.uk 

Matt Edwards ESP Glentrammonmatt@gmail.com 

Matthew Dorrington Blue Moxie Limited info@bluemoxie.co.uk 

Michael Marshall Marshalls Drone Services ltd Marshallsdroneservices@gmail.com 

Michel Carroll Furley Page LLP mc@furleypage.co.uk 

Naomi Wilcox Copper Rivet Distillery naomi@copperrivetdistillery.com 

Neki Alexander Network Communications Group Ltd n.alexander@netcomms.co.uk 

Nicholas Bills Consulting & Coaching Ltd nbills@consultingandcoaching.co.uk 

Nigel Copp KPM Group nigel.copp@kpmgroup.co.uk 

Noreen McKechnie Diamond Search Recruitment Ltd noreen@diamond-search.co.uk 

Oliver Tucker Yeames ltd oliver.tucker@yeames.com 

Patrick Wong Yeames ltd patrick.wong@yeames.com 

Patrick Solly CDDL Recycling pat.solly@cddlrecycling.co.uk 

Paul Pierce Handpicked Chilston Park Hotel tcapon@handpicked.co.uk 

Paul Connor Fetcher Dog Rescue Centre paul.connor@fetcherdog.com 

Paul Cain Cain & Co Bookkeeping Services Limited paul@cainandco.co.uk 

Paul McCartney E Business Coaching paul@ebusinesscoaching.co.uk 

Paul Nunn Enhanced Employee Benefits Ltd paulnunn@enhancedeb.co.uk 

Rebecca Francis Rebecca Francis Financial Planning rebecca.francis@sjpp.co.uk 

Robert Smith Fulfilment Coaching sayhello@fulfilment-coaching.com 
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Roy Ingleton SMC Ford roy.ingleton@allenmotorgroup.co.uk 

Sally Paterson Lumina Energy sally.paterson@luminaenergy.co.uk 

Samantha Carter CDS Rose Ltd samantha@cdsroseltd.co.uk 

Sarah Webb SLM Waste Management Ltd sarah@slm-waste.com 

Simon Sherress ITRM simon.sherress@itrm.co.uk 

Sophie Wallace Social Enterprise Kent s.wallace@sekgroup.org.uk 

Stephanie Coleman Venrec Group Ltd stephanie@venrec.co.uk 

Steve Harding Brisan Accountancy Ltd sh@brisan.co.uk 

Toby Warner Sucden Financial Ltd toby.warner@sucden.com 

Tolga Senel Sporlab tolga@sporlab.net 

Ventsi Tsankova MHA ventsi.tsankova@mha.co.uk 

Warren Dunham ADM Computing warren.dunham@adm-computing.co.uk 

Wayne Wright W Square International LLP waynewright@wsqsolutions.com 

Zilvinas Rubinas Goldberg Structural Engineers z.rubinas@goldbergeng.com 

Zoe Rodda Lilys Social Kitchen CIC zoe@lilyscommunity.org 

 

Please Note: This list of attendees was printed on Tuesday 1st August at 10:45 am 

 

 

 

 


